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MODERN RUSTIC
easy

family living 
atmosphere
wholesome
feel good

living spaces
warmth

lazy lounging

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


AFRICAN ZEN warm
earthy 
textures
leather
suade
stone
wood

pattern
amber

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


CONTEMPORARY CLASSIC

elegant
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2. CORNICES
    ROMAN SCOTIA
    SHADOWLINE

3. FLOOR FINISHES
    PORCELIAN TILE
    TIMBER FLOOR
    TRAVETINE TILE

4. SKIRTINGS
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8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

WC & TAPS

4. WC
5. MIXER TAP
6.  STOP TAPS,  SPOUT
     & HANDSHOWER
7. PILLAR TAP
8. SHOWER HEAD &
    MIXER

3.3.3.

2.

2.

2.

1.1.1.

BATHS & VANITIES

1. VANITIES - ALL
2. BATH - MAIN EN SUITE
3. BATH - BATH 2 & 3
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